Bonneville Power Administration
Tribal Relations Staff Directory

BPA Toll Free Number: 1-800-622-4519
BPA Main Number: (503) 230-3000

Corporate Tribal Relations
Locations: Spokane, Washington/Portland, Oregon

Name Title Phone Email
John Smith Tribal Relations Manager (509) 358-7446 jasmith@bpa.gov
Valerie Shelton ~ Office Manager (509) 358-7361 vmshelton@bpa.gov

Power Business Line (PBL)
Location: Portland, Oregon

Name

Title

Phone

Email

Christy Brannon
Iris Crisman
Shannon Greene
Katie Palmer
Wally Roghair
Phyllis Dowty
Jenifer Scott

Public/Tribal Affairs Manager
Tribal Account Executive
Associate Tribal Account Executive
Tribal Support Specialist

Public Utilities Specialist
Communications Specialist
Personal Assistant

Transmission Business Line (TBL)
Location: Vancouver, Washington

(503) 230-7631
(503)230-4736
(206) 220-6775
(503) 230-3639
(503) 230-4050
(503) 230-5867
(503) 230-7685

cjbrannon@bpa.gov
ifcrisman@bpa.gov
skgreen@bpa.gov
klgerhardt@bpa.gov
waroghair@bpa.gov
pmdowty@bpa.gov
jascott@bpa.gov

Name Title Phone Email

Carolyn Whitney VP, Public Affairs/ Political Strategy = (360) 418-8647 cawhitney@bpa.gov
Ken Johnston Tribal Account Executive (360) 418-8640 khjohnston@bpa.gov
Bob Shank Tribal Liaison (509) 358-7357 rlshank@bpa.gov
Corrina Sutter Tribal Assistant (360) 418-8625 casutter@bpa.gov
Laura Bell Personal Assistant (360) 418-8634 llbell@bpa.gov

Environment, Fish & Wildlife (EF&W)
Location: Portland, Oregon

Name Title Phone Email

Therese Lamb VP, EF&W (503) 230-4452  tblamb@bpa.gov
Gerald Cobell Tribal Account Executive (503) 230-5069 glcobell@bpa.gov
Darrell Eastman  Tribal Liaison (503) 230-3869 dmeastman@bpa.gov
Katherine Cheney Communications Manager (503) 230-3473 kacheney@bpa.gov
Mary Kerr Customer Priority Specialist (503) 230-5136 mkkerr@bpa.gov
Bob Beraud Manager, Environmental Analysis (503) 230-3599 rwberaud@bpa.gov

Steve Tromly
Yvonne Boss

Archeologist
Environmental Protection Specialist

(503) 230-4454
(503) 230-3596

sctromly@bpa.gov
yeboss@bpa.gov

Hope Ross Environmental Protection Specialist ~ (509) 358-7476 heross@bpa.gov
Legal
Location: Portland, Oregon
Name Title Phone Email
Paul Majkut Assistant General Counsel (503) 230-5193 psmajkut@bpa.gov
Tim Johnson Attorney — PBL (503) 230-5285 tajohnson@bpa.gov
Eric Carter Attorney — TBL (503) 230-4083 ehcarter@bpa.gov

Philip Key

Attorney — EF&W

(503) 230-5299

pskey@bpa.gov



